1
106/15/07

SINGLE FAMILY
MOBILE HOMES
MULTI-FAMILY LESS THAN 10
MULTI_FAMILY 10 OR MORE
CONDOMINTIA

COOPERATIVES

RETIREMENT HOMES

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL
HOTELS-MOTELS

VACANT COMMERCIAL
IMPROVED COMMERCIAL
TOTAL COMMERCIAL

VACANT INDUSTRIAL
IMPROVED INDUSTRIAL
TOTAL INDUSTRIAL
AGRICULTURAL
INSTITUTIONAL

GOVERNMENT

MISCELLANEOUS
NON-AGRICULTURAL ACREAGE
TOTAL REAL PROPERTY
106/15/07

PARAPLEGIC

BROWARD COUNTY

BWD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
STATE OF FLORIDA

FLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
MUNICIPALITIES

DISTS DRAINAGE ETC.)
F.E.C. OR S.C.L.
CHURCHES

CHURCH SCHOOLS

PRIVATE SCHOOLS

LODGES

CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS
PARTIAL EXEMPTION
PRO-RATIONS

MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL
-PARCELS WITH H/E 24,398
PARCELS WITH WVD 3,817

REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY

MKT. VALUE

5,544,094,600
33,729,070
580,635,260
345,060,320
5,476,623,050
197,634,050

155,321,360

12,333,097,710

119,848,070
166,567,820
1,337,067,040
1,623,482,930
122,127,390
1,832,192,540
1,954,319,930
31,048,510
321,208,810
752,081,130
64,035,620
2,828,500

17,082,103,140
EXEMPTION SUMMARY

MKT. VALUE

36,385,920
205,729,110
201,907,370

21,912,180

2,735,710
3,852,420
301,511,920
76,104,910
10,730,100
133,103,820
1,785,560
1,651,030
3,404,750
24,316,800
109,672,980
336,680
11,134,720
1,146,275,980
609,052,770
3,243,100

POMPANO BEACH 07-EST

SOH VALUE

3,415,023,400
33,729,070
535,722,980
345,060,320
4,383,401,750
160,675,460

155,162,450
9,028,775,430
119,848,070
166,567,820
1,336,724,480
1,623,140,370
122,127,390
1,832,192,540
1,954,319,930
1,112,750
321,208,810
752,081,130
63,632,960
2,828,500
13,747,099,880
POMPANO BEACH
SOH VALUE

16,666,090
205,729,110
201,907,370

21,912,180

2,735,710
3,852,420
301,511,920
76,104,910
10,730,100
133,103,820
1,785,560
1,651,030
3,404,750
24,251,010
109,672,980
336,680
11,134,720
1,126,490,360

TAXABLE

3,086,585,300
33,729,070
522,395,970
319,785,840
4,097,883,210
146,901,810

138,164,940
8,345,446,140
119,848,070
155,477,100
1,315,158,860
1,590,484,030
120,348,540
1,826,822,070
1,947,170,610
1,112,750
150,636,480
3,648,920
28,571,110
2,453,890
12,069,523,930

07-EST

TAXABLE

61,253,500
103,100

61,356,600

SEN HE TAXBL

3,069,880,310
33,729,070
521,795,970
319,785,840
4,073,384,130
145,610,370

138,164,940
8,302,350,630
119,848,070
155,477,100
1,315,158,860
1,590,484,030
120,348,540
1,826,822,070
1,947,170,610
1,112,750
150,636,480
3,648,920
28,571,110
2,453,890
12,026,428,420

SEN HE TAXBL

61,253,500
103,100

61,356,600

AG VALUE PARCELS
17,149
11
1,731
178
24,643
1,283

1,819

46,814

33

483

1,161

1,677

374

1,330

1,704

1,112,750 3
277

430

444

37

1,112,750 51,386

AG VALUE PARCELS
125
132
19
322

15
3
243
230
18
218
2
15
6
89
21
6

2
1,466



